
    　

（人）

峰　山 105 116 107

大　宮 100 96 104

網　野 124 109 108

丹　後 48 34 33

弥　栄 49 35 40

久美浜 62 76 67

計 488 466 459

（人）

峰　山 97 87

大　宮 93 72

網　野 85 66

丹　後 47 36

弥　栄 38 20

久美浜 67 53

計 427 334
H21.1.19現在

　　　　生年月日

町　名

各町域別出生数

H16.4.2～

H17.4.1生

H17.4.2～

H18.4.1生

H18.4.2～

H19.4.1生

　 H20.4.2～

H20.12.31生

　　　　生年月日

町　名

　 H19.4.2～

H20.4.1生

表　３


